Ingredients:
Storage conditions:
Use conditions:
GMO et ionisation:
Allergens:
This product doesn’t contain any major allergen (According to the UE regulation 1169/2011)
Organoleptic characteristics:
Nutrition facts:
Per 100g of product
277 kcal 1161 kJ
3,5 g
0,5 g
17,7 g
2,5 g
31,1 g
0,15 g
Physico-chemical characteristics:
Humidity (%) Max.12
Microbiological characteristics:
The regulation (EU) No 2073/2005 doesn't define specific criterion for this product - Internal criterion : Salmonelle spp - Absence / 25g
Defects and tolerances:
Certification:
This product is a kosher certified product (Certificate available upon request)
Packaging:
Item code Gencode Weight Primary packing Packing Weight (kg) Size (Lxlxh) Box count Layer count High (mm) Weight (kg)
MMSSPS1000G 3237850301002 1kg Sac 6 9 500x400x400 12 3 1380 120
MMSSPT500G 3237859301003 500g Tubo 6 4,5 470x320x250 30 5 1400 147
MMSSPS500G 3237850000714 500g Sac 6 3,2 470x320x250 30 5 1400 108
MMSSPT250G 3237850301012 250g Tubo 6 2,5 410x310x160
MMSSPT125G 3237850301019 125g Tubo 6 1,6 365x250x127
MMSSPT50G 3237855301052 50g Tubo 6 0,7 231x161x105
This product doesn’t contain and isn’t derived from GMO (According the 1829/2003/CE Regulation) and it isn’t subject to the labeling and traceability rules defined by the 1830/2003/CE
Regulation.
This product hasn’t be treated by ionizing radiation and isn’t derived from ionized products.
This product doesn't contain any ingredients and / or additives and / or technological aids in the form of nanomaterials (According to Decree No. 2012-232 and the order of August 6,